Title
Fix This Mess
Brobot Bedtime
Clink
Boy + Bot
NanoBots
Rover Throws a Party
Robots Everywhere
Welcome to Robot Town
Rolie Polie Olie
When Edgar Met Cecil
Little Robot Alone
Robot in Love
Little Bot and Sparrow
Robot Zombie Frankenstein
C-3PO Does NOT Like Sand
R2-D2 is Lost
Atomic Ace and the Robot Rampage
Robobaby
Doug Unplugs on the Farm
Stop! Bot!
Medical Robots
Bionic Bodies
Robot Warriors
Mighty Military Robots
Drones and Flying Robots
Flying Robots
Robots in Space
Robonauts
Space Exploration Robots

Maker Projects for Kids who Love Robotics

How to Build a Prize-Winning Robot
Robots and Androids

Everyday Robots

High-Tech DIY Projects with Robotics
Space Robots

Robotics Careers

Homemade Robots

Bot Battles

Human-Like Robots

Robots on the Job

Robotics Club

You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Robots

Robotics

Robots at Home

Robots in the Factory
Robots in the Field

Build Your Own Robots
Humanoid Robots

Law Enforcement Robots

Fascinating, Fantastic, Unusual History of Robots

Cardboard Robot Challenge

Robots
Author Call #

Arnold, Tedd E Arno
Bardhan-Quallen, Sudiptc E Bard
DiPucchio, Kelly E Dipu
Dyckman, Amy E Dyck
Gall, Chris E Gall
Gray, Kristin E Gray
Hebson, Denny E Hebs
Heshka, Ryan E Hesh
Joyce, William E Joyc
Luthardt, Kevin E Luth
MacLachlan, Patricia E Macl
McBeth, T.L. E Mcbe
Parker, Jake E Park
Simon, Annette E Simo
Kennedy, Caitlyn E Star
Kennedy, Caitlyn E Star
Weigel, Jeff E Weig
Wiesner, David E Wies
Yaccarino, Dan E Yacc
Yang, James E Yang
Noll, Elizabeth J 610.285
Kaminski, Leah J617.9
Jefferis, David J 623.04
Stark, William J 623.7
Lindeen, Mary J 629.133
Schaefer, Lola J 629.133

Fretland Van Voorst, Jent J 629.43

Morey, Allan J 629.43
Golusky, Jackie J 629.47
Bow, James J 629.8
Chaffee, Joel J 629.8
Hamilton, John J 629.8
Lewis, Katherine J 629.8
Murphy, Maggie J 629.8
Noll, Elizabeth J 629.8
Payment, Simone J 629.8
Sarafan, Randy J 629.8
Schaefer, Lola J 629.8
Schaefer, Lola J 629.8
Schaefer, Lola J 629.8
Shea, Therese J 629.8
Graham, lan J 629.89

Ceceri, Kathy J 629.892
Fretland Van Voorst, Jenr J 629.892
Fretland Van Voorst, Jenr J 629.892
Fretland Van Voorst, JenrJ 629.892

Ives, Rob J 629.892
Lindeen, Mary J 629.892
Lindeen, Mary J 629.892
McCollum, Sean J 629.892
Gagliardi, Sue J 74554

RA

RA

RA

RA
RA

RA

12/16/2023

AR
1.1

3.1
1.2

2.2
23
1.9

2.7

4.2
1.7
27
5.1
7.2
54

29
2.8

7.3

5.9

29
29
29

5.5
5.9
5.8



Title
Jak and the Magic Nano-Beans
Invisible Fran
Robots Don't Catch Chicken Pox
Murder, My Tweet
Invention of Hugo Cabret
Bots
Artificial Intelligence
Luciana
Fuzzy
Robot Olympics
Space Hotel
Rocket Racers
On Top of the World
Last Human
Wild Robot
Wild Robot Escapes
Beware the Bohrok
Mystery of Metru Nui
Time Trap
Final Battle
Dark Destiny
Trial by Fire
Darkness Below
Makuta's Revenge
Legends of Metru Nui
Voyage of Fear
City of the Lost
Maze of Shadows
Prisoners of the Pit
Web of the Visorak
Web of Shadows
Eager
Under Their Skin series
Iron Giant
Robots Go Wild
Robot Revolution
House of Robots

Robots

Author

Bowen, Carl
Benton, Jim
Dadey, Debbie
Hale, Bruce
Selznick, Brian
Ceceri, Kathy
Smibert, Angie
Teagan, Erin

Angleberger, Tom

Appleton, Victor
Appleton, Victor
Appleton, Victor
Appleton, Victor
Bacon, Lee
Brown, Peter
Brown, Peter
Hapka, Cathy
Farshtey, Greg
Farshtey, Greg
Farshtey, Greg
Farshtey, Greg
Farshtey, Greg
Farshtey, Greg
Hapka, Cathy
Farshtey, Greg
Farshtey, Greg
Farshtey, Greg
Farshtey, Greg
Farshtey, Greg
Farshtey, Greg
Farshtey, Greg
Fox, Helen

Call #
J GN Far Fair
J Horror Bent Fran 3
J Mystery Dade Bail 42
J Mystery Hale Chet 10
J Mystery Selz
J Pro 629.8
J Pro 629.8
J Reality Amer Luci 1
J Sci-Fi Angl
J Sci-Fi Appl Tom 2
J Sci-Fi Appl Tom 3
J Sci-Fi Appl Tom 4
J Sci-Fi Appl Tom 5
J Sci-Fi Baco
J Sci-Fi Brow Wild 1
J Sci-Fi Brow Wild 2
J Sci-Fi Fars 1
J Sci-Fi Fars 1
J Sci-Fi Fars 10
J Sci-Fi Fars 11
J Sci-Fi Fars 2
J Sci-Fi Fars 2
J Sci-Fi Fars 3
J Sci-Fi Fars 3
J Sci-Fi Fars 4
J Sci-Fi Fars 5
J Sci-Fi Fars 6
J Sci-Fi Fars 6
J Sci-Fi Fars 7
J Sci-FiFars 7
J Sci-Fi Fars 9
J Sci-Fi Fox

Haddix, Margaret Petersc J Sci-Fi Hadd Unde

Hughes, Ted

Patterson, James
Patterson, James
Patterson, James

Captain Underpants and the Wrath of the Wicked  Pilkey, Dav

Ricky Ricotta's Giant Robot series
Frank Einstein series

R2-D2 and Friends

Cog

Rabbit and Robot and Ribbit
Gus vs. the Robot King

Go, Otto, Go!

Ride, Otto, Ride

See Otto

See Pip Point

See Santa Nap

Swing, Otto, Swing

Meet Optimus Primal

Pilkey, Dav
Scieszka, Jon
Beecroft, Simon

Van Eekhout, Greg

Bell, Cece

Montgomery, R. A.

Milgrim, David
Milgrim, David
Milgrim, David
Milgrim, David
Milgrim, David
Milgrim, David
Fox, Jennifer

J Sci-Fi Hugh

J Sci-Fi Patt Hous 2
J Sci-Fi Patt Hous 3
J Sci-Fi Patt How 1
J Sci-Fi Pilk 5

J Sci-Fi Pilk Rick

J Sci-Fi Scie Fran

J Sci-Fi Star

J Sci-Fi Vane

JR Bell

JR Choo

JR Milg

JR Milg

JR Milg

JR Milg

JR Milg

JR Milg

JR Tran

12/16/2023

AR
25
5.2
4.2
3.7
5.1

4.8

5.4
5.7
54
4.8

5.1
5.1
49
5.3
5.9
5.7
54
3.5
5.2
4.8
5.9
5.6
5.9

5.7
5.7
5.5

4.7
4.5
4.6
4.7
4.4
29

3.8

2.6

0.5

0.6
0.9
2.1



Title
Meet High Tide
Firefighters
Meet Boulder the Construction-Bot
Meet Chase the Police-Bot
Meet Heat Wave the Fire-Bot
Geeger the Robot Goes to School
Robo-Motion
Military Robots
School for Whatnots
Little Wooden Robot and the Log Princess
Good Night, Oppy
Brand New Boy
Adventures of Robo-Kid
Your Pal Fred
Even Robots Aren't Perfect
Even Robots Can Be Thankful
Love, Z
Rover's Story
Superteacher Project
Wants vs Needs vs Robots
Travis Daventhorpe for the Win
Wild Robot Protects

Robots

Author
Sazaklis, John
Transformers
Transformers
Transformers
Transformers
Lerner, Jarrett
Zajac, Linda
Bassier, Emma

Call #
JR Tran
JR Tran
JR Tran
JR Tran
JR Tran

J Sci-Fi Lern Geeg 1

J 629.8
J 623.04

Haddix, Margaret Petersc J Sci-Fi Hadd

Gauld, Tom
McGowan, James
Almond, David
deGroat, Diane
Rex, Michael
Thomas, Jan
Thomas, Jan
Sima, Jessie
Warga, Jasmine
Korman, Gordon
Rex, Michael
Molebash, Wes
Brown, Peter

E Gaul

E Mcgo

J Sci-Fi Almo
E Degr

J GN Rex

J GN Thom

J GN Thom
E Sima

J Sci-Fi Warg
J Sci-Fi Korm
E Rex

J GN Mole

RA

J Sci-Fi Brow Wild 3

12/16/2023

AR
25

2
2.8
25
3.6

3.8

2.9
4.1



