

# Robots

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Fix This Mess	Arnold, Tedd	E Arno	1.1
Brobot Bedtime	Bardhan-Quallen, Sudipta	E Bard	
Clink	DiPucchio, Kelly	E Dipu	3.1
Boy + Bot	Dyckman, Amy	E Dyck	1.2
NanoBots	Gall, Chris	E Gall	
Rover Throws a Party	Gray, Kristin	E Gray	
Robots Everywhere	Hebson, Denny	E Hebs	
Welcome to Robot Town	Heshka, Ryan	E Hesh	2.2
Rolie Polie Olie	Joyce, William	E Joyc	2.3
When Edgar Met Cecil	Luthardt, Kevin	E Luth	1.9
Little Robot Alone	MacLachlan, Patricia	E Macl	
Robot in Love	McBeth, T.L.	E Mcbe	
Little Bot and Sparrow	Parker, Jake	E Park	2.7
Robot Zombie Frankenstein	Simon, Annette	E Simo	
C-3PO Does NOT Like Sand	Kennedy, Caitlyn	E Star	
R2-D2 is Lost	Kennedy, Caitlyn	E Star	
Atomic Ace and the Robot Rampage	Weigel, Jeff	E Weig	4.2
Robobaby	Wiesner, David	E Wies	1.7
Doug Unplugs on the Farm	Yaccarino, Dan	E Yacc	2.7
Stop! Bot!	Yang, James	E Yang	
Medical Robots	Noll, Elizabeth	J 610.285	5.1
Bionic Bodies	Kaminski, Leah	J 617.9	
Robot Warriors	Jefferis, David	J 623.04	7.2
Mighty Military Robots	Stark, William	J 623.7	4
Drones and Flying Robots	Lindeen, Mary	J 629.133	5.4
Flying Robots	Schaefer, Lola	J 629.133	
Robots in Space	Fretland Van Voorst, Jenr	J 629.43	2.9
Robonauts	Morey, Allan	J 629.43	2.8
Space Exploration Robots	Golusky, Jackie	J 629.47	
Maker Projects for Kids who Love Robotics	Bow, James	J 629.8	
How to Build a Prize-Winning Robot	Chaffee, Joel	J 629.8	
Robots and Androids	Hamilton, John	J 629.8	7.3
Everyday Robots	Lewis, Katherine	J 629.8	
High-Tech DIY Projects with Robotics	Murphy, Maggie	J 629.8	
Space Robots	Noll, Elizabeth	J 629.8	
Robotics Careers	Payment, Simone	J 629.8	
Homemade Robots	Sarafan, Randy	J 629.8	
Bot Battles	Schaefer, Lola	J 629.8	
Human-Like Robots	Schaefer, Lola	J 629.8	
Robots on the Job	Schaefer, Lola	J 629.8	
Robotics Club	Shea, Therese	J 629.8	
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Robots	Graham, Ian	J 629.89	5.9
Robotics	Ceceri, Kathy	J 629.892	
Robots at Home	Fretland Van Voorst, Jenr	J 629.892	2.9
Robots in the Factory	Fretland Van Voorst, Jenr	J 629.892	2.9
Robots in the Field	Fretland Van Voorst, Jenr	J 629.892	2.9
Build Your Own Robots	Ives, Rob	J 629.892	
Humanoid Robots	Lindeen, Mary	J 629.892	5.5
Law Enforcement Robots	Lindeen, Mary	J 629.892	5.9
Fascinating, Fantastic, Unusual History of Robots	McCollum, Sean	J 629.892	5.8
Cardboard Robot Challenge	Gagliardi, Sue	J 745.54	

## Robots

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Jak and the Magic Nano-Beans	Bowen, Carl	J GN Far Fair	2.5
Invisible Fran	Benton, Jim	J Horror Bent Fran 3	5.2
Robots Don't Catch Chicken Pox	Dadey, Debbie	J Mystery Dade Bail 42	4.2
Murder, My Tweet	Hale, Bruce	J Mystery Hale Chet 10	3.7
Invention of Hugo Cabret	Selznick, Brian	J Mystery Selz	5.1
Bots	Ceceri, Kathy	J Pro 629.8	
Artificial Intelligence	Smibert, Angie	J Pro 629.8	
Luciana	Teagan, Erin	J Reality Amer Luci 1	4.8
Fuzzy	Angleberger, Tom	J Sci-Fi Angl	
Robot Olympics	Appleton, Victor	J Sci-Fi Appl Tom 2	5.4
Space Hotel	Appleton, Victor	J Sci-Fi Appl Tom 3	5.7
Rocket Racers	Appleton, Victor	J Sci-Fi Appl Tom 4	5.4
On Top of the World	Appleton, Victor	J Sci-Fi Appl Tom 5	4.8
Last Human	Bacon, Lee	J Sci-Fi Baco	
Wild Robot	Brown, Peter	J Sci-Fi Brow Wild 1	5.1
Wild Robot Escapes	Brown, Peter	J Sci-Fi Brow Wild 2	5.1
Beware the Bohrok	Hapka, Cathy	J Sci-Fi Fars 1	4.9
Mystery of Metru Nui	Farshtey, Greg	J Sci-Fi Fars 1	5.3
Time Trap	Farshtey, Greg	J Sci-Fi Fars 10	5.9
Final Battle	Farshtey, Greg	J Sci-Fi Fars 11	5.7
Dark Destiny	Farshtey, Greg	J Sci-Fi Fars 2	5.4
Trial by Fire	Farshtey, Greg	J Sci-Fi Fars 2	3.5
Darkness Below	Farshtey, Greg	J Sci-Fi Fars 3	5.2
Makuta's Revenge	Hapka, Cathy	J Sci-Fi Fars 3	4.8
Legends of Metru Nui	Farshtey, Greg	J Sci-Fi Fars 4	5.9
Voyage of Fear	Farshtey, Greg	J Sci-Fi Fars 5	5.6
City of the Lost	Farshtey, Greg	J Sci-Fi Fars 6	5.9
Maze of Shadows	Farshtey, Greg	J Sci-Fi Fars 6	6
Prisoners of the Pit	Farshtey, Greg	J Sci-Fi Fars 7	5.7
Web of the Visorak	Farshtey, Greg	J Sci-Fi Fars 7	5.7
Web of Shadows	Farshtey, Greg	J Sci-Fi Fars 9	5.5
Eager	Fox, Helen	J Sci-Fi Fox	5
Under Their Skin series	Haddix, Margaret Peterso	J Sci-Fi Hadd Unde	
Iron Giant	Hughes, Ted	J Sci-Fi Hugh	4.7
Robots Go Wild	Patterson, James	J Sci-Fi Patt Hous 2	4.5
Robot Revolution	Patterson, James	J Sci-Fi Patt Hous 3	4.6
House of Robots	Patterson, James	J Sci-Fi Patt How 1	4.7
Captain Underpants and the Wrath of the Wicked \	Pilkey, Dav	J Sci-Fi Pilk 5	4.4
Ricky Ricotta's Giant Robot series	Pilkey, Dav	J Sci-Fi Pilk Rick	2.9
Frank Einstein series	Scieszka, Jon	J Sci-Fi Scie Fran	
R2-D2 and Friends	Beecroft, Simon	J Sci-Fi Star	3.8
Cog	Van Eekhout, Greg	J Sci-Fi Vane	
Rabbit and Robot and Ribbit	Bell, Cece	JR Bell	2.6
Gus vs. the Robot King	Montgomery, R. A.	JR Choo	
Go, Otto, Go!	Milgrim, David	JR Milg	0.5
Ride, Otto, Ride	Milgrim, David	JR Milg	
See Otto	Milgrim, David	JR Milg	
See Pip Point	Milgrim, David	JR Milg	
See Santa Nap	Milgrim, David	JR Milg	0.6
Swing, Otto, Swing	Milgrim, David	JR Milg	0.9
Meet Optimus Primal	Fox, Jennifer	JR Tran	2.1

## Robots

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Meet High Tide	Sazaklis, John	JR Tran	2.5
Firefighters	Transformers	JR Tran	
Meet Boulder the Construction-Bot	Transformers	JR Tran	2
Meet Chase the Police-Bot	Transformers	JR Tran	2.8
Meet Heat Wave the Fire-Bot	Transformers	JR Tran	2.5
Geeger the Robot Goes to School	Lerner, Jarrett	J Sci-Fi Lern Geeg 1	3.6
Robo-Motion	Zajac, Linda	J 629.8	
Military Robots	Bassier, Emma	J 623.04	3.8
School for Whatnots	Haddix, Margaret Peterso	J Sci-Fi Hadd	
Little Wooden Robot and the Log Princess	Gauld, Tom	E Gaul	RA
Good Night, Oppy	McGowan, James	E Mcgo	
Brand New Boy	Almond, David	J Sci-Fi Almo	
Adventures of Robo-Kid	deGroat, Diane	E Degr	
Your Pal Fred	Rex, Michael	J GN Rex	
Even Robots Aren't Perfect	Thomas, Jan	J GN Thom	
Even Robots Can Be Thankful	Thomas, Jan	J GN Thom	
Love, Z	Sima, Jessie	E Sima	2.9
Rover's Story	Warga, Jasmine	J Sci-Fi Warg	4.1
Superteacher Project	Korman, Gordon	J Sci-Fi Korm	
Wants vs Needs vs Robots	Rex, Michael	E Rex	
Travis Davenport for the Win	Molebash, Wes	J GN Mole	
Wild Robot Protects	Brown, Peter	J Sci-Fi Brow Wild 3	